
Exclusive 

Lighting

Bentley Meeker Lighting 
Paul Morrill 
212.722.3349 ext. 273 
pmorrill@bentleymeeker.com 
www.bentleymeeker.com  

Sound & Staging 

Eastern Stage Productions NY  
Eddie Trayer 
631.242.0044 
espnewyork@gmail.com 
www.espnewyork.com  

Internet Services 

Transbeam 
Irene Hernandez 
646-825-0555 
Ihernandez@transbeam.com 
www.transbeam.com  

Equipment & Linen Rentals 

Party Rental Ltd. 
201.727.4700 
www.partyrentalltd.com 

Recommended 

Video  

Bentley Meeker Lighting 
Paul Morrill 
212.722.3349 ext. 273 
pmorrill@bentleymeeker.com 
www.bentleymeeker.com 

Wizard Studios  
Steve Grober 
steveg@wizardstudios.com 
www.wizardstudios.com  

Photography & Videography 

Brett Matthews Photography  
Dara Blonde info@brettmatthews.com 
www.BrettMatthews.com  

Natural Expressions NY 
Frank Ammaccapane  
(212) 616-5008  
www.naturalexpressionsny.com 

Entertainment 

Coco Events 
James Cohn 
212-987- 2626 Ext 3 
jim@cocoeventsinc.com 
www.cocoeventsinc.com 

Hank Lane Music and Productions 
Spencer Kaufman 
212.767.0600  
www.hanklane.com 

On the Move 
Darren Olarsch 
212.229.1009 
Darren@onthemove.com 
www.onthemove.com  

Total Entertainment 
Hector Velasquez 
212.684.0060 
Hector@totalentertainment.com 
www.totalentertainment.com  

Vali Entertainment 
Jimmy Vali 
212-571-6931  
www.vali.com  

Florists   

Belle Fleur 
Meredith Waga-Perez 
212.254.8703  
www.bellefleurny.com 

jesGORDON / properFUN 
Jes Gordon  
212.229.2165 
www.jesgordon.com 

Floralia Decorators 
Marc Elliot 
212.759.6910  
www.floraliadecorators.com 

Flowers of the World 
Laura Bladek 
212.582.1850  
www.flowersofworld.com 

Carpeting 

Event Carpet 
Ted Flemington 
tedcarpet@gmail.com 

Décor Rentals  

AFR Event Furnishings 
www.afrevents.com  

Draping 

Dazian Rentals  
Chasity Tannenbaum 
201.469.5877 
CTannenbaum@dazian.com 
www.dazianrentals.com 

Parking 

Parking Systems 
Craig  
800.944.1424 
Parking16@aol.com 

www.parkingsystems.com 

Featured Nearby Hotels 

Langham Place 
400 5th Ave, New York, NY 
212.695.4005 
Newyork.langhamplacehotels.com 

Refinery Hotel 
63 W 38th St., New York, NY 
646.664.0310 
Refineryhotelnewyork.com 

Strand Hotel 
33 W 37th St., New York, NY 
212.448.1024 
Thestrandnyc.com 

Archer Hotel New York 
45 West 38th St., New York, NY 10018 
Archerhotel.com/new-york 

Bryant Park Hotel 
40 W 40th St, New York, NY 
212.642.2200 
Bryantparkhotel.com 

Carlton Hotel 
88 Madison Ave, New York, NY 10016 
646.472.3623  
Carltonhotelny.com 

GOTHAM HALL PREFERRED VENDORS
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